DM1310PF

Dominator™ DM3 Series

Clear MAX6° Lenses - Anti-Fog
Safety Glasses

Gun Metal Frame Color with Red
Temples

Adjustable Wire Core Temples and
Nose Piece

Wire core adjustability allows for a
personalized fit

Series Inner Packaging

Dominator (DM3) Dozen Gravity Box

Category Primary Frame Material Made In
Safety Glasses Polycarbonate Taiwan

Frame , oge Temple
Product # Lens Color Lens Coating Magnifier VLT% P
Color Color
DM1330PF Black Clear MAXB6 Anti-Fog 90 Black
DM 1334PF Black Amber MAXG6 Anti-Fog 80 Black
MCR Safety 901.795.5810 [=]: A
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887 i AT

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/dm 13 10pf O


tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/dm1310pf

Product #

DM1337BDC

DM1337BZ
DM1332PF
DM1337B

DM1320PF
DM1329

DM1322PF
DM1328BDC

DM1328B

DM1323PF
DM1328BZ

DM13H20PF
DM13H25PF
DM13H10BPF
DM13H10PF
DM13H15BPF
DM13H15PF
DM13H20BPF
DM13H25BPF
DM1340PF
DM1348B

DM1310PF
DM1312P

MGR Safety

Black

Black
Black
Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Yellow

Yellow

Gun Metal
Gun Metal

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Lens Color

Black Mirror

Black Mirror
Gray
Black Mirror

Clear

1/0 Clear Mirror

Gray

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Light Blue

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Clear
Clear
Brown
Clear
Brown
Clear
Brown
Brown
Clear

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Clear

Gray

Lens Coating

MAX36 Dual
Goating

MAX6 Anti-Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat

MAXG6 Anti-Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat

MAX6 Anti-Fog

MAX36 Dual
Coating

Duramass Hard
Coat

MAXG6 Anti-Fog

MAX6 Anti-Fog
MAX6 Anti-Fog
MAXG6 Anti-Fog
MAX6 Anti-Fog
MAXG6 Anti-Fog
MAX6 Anti-Fog
MAXG6 Anti-Fog
MAX6 Anti-Fog
MAXG6 Anti-Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat

MAXG6 Anti-Fog
MAX3 Hard Coat

901.795.5810
800.955.6887

www.mcrsafety.com/dm 13 10pf

Magnifier

2.0
2.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.5

VLT%

13

13
13
13

90
78

13
13

13

68
13

90
90
13
90
13
90
13
13
90
13

90
13

Black

Black
Black
Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Tortoiseshell
Yellow

Yellow

Gun Metal
Gun Metal

iz

=

DM1310PF

i


tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/dm1310pf

DM1310PF

Product # Lens Color Lens Coating Magnifier
DM1312PF Gun Metal Gray MAX6 Anti-Fog 13 Gun Metal
DM1310P Gun Metal Clear MAX3 Hard Coat 90 Gun Metal
DMI3IR Gun Metal Fire Mirror Duramass Hard 13 Gun Metal
Goat
DMI131RZ Gun Metal Fire Mirror 13 Gun Metal
DMI131RDC Gun Metal Fire Mirror MAX36 Dual 13 Gun Metal
Goating
DM3H206ZDC Carbon Fiber Gray MAX36 Dual 2.0 13 Black
Goating
DM3H25GZDC Carbon Fiber Gray MAX36 Dual 2.5 13 Black
Coating
DM3H156ZDC Carbon Fiber Gray MAX36 Dual 1.5 13 Black
Coating
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